
Geechee Gunfighters

Shoot Date: 2/24/2018

Match 
Final

ALIAS                                    
    

Category Stage 1 
Time 

Stage 2 
Time  

Stage 3 
Time  

Stage 4 
Time  

Stage 5 
Time 

Stage 6 
Time

Final 

Time

Saturday, February 24, 2018 1:59:58 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

Stone Ground 49r 21.68 10.79 39.02 24.47 19.40 17.39 132.751 1

Cardboard Cowboy COW 23.80 36.02 26.68 24.20 21.49 17.11 149.302 1

Rider In The Sky CB 31.86 16.36 27.21 26.47 25.63 26.77 154.303 1

Doc Kemm SL 37.34 15.63 29.67 26.19 25.93 28.64 163.404 1

Denny Boy SD 37.66 15.30 25.42 26.52 33.68 30.10 168.685 1

Palmetto Traveler 49r 39.94 16.58 28.23 38.60 24.98 28.27 176.606 2

Lorenzo Kid BW 43.20 16.18 30.14 34.57 29.96 27.74 181.797 1

Carolina Gray Dawg SL 36.37 17.77 35.67 30.14 37.75 28.73 186.438 2

Laredo Lou CB 38.72 23.50 29.24 28.10 34.92 35.86 190.349 2

Black Mike FCD 35.58 20.84 33.04 37.61 31.96 33.47 192.5010 1

Fast Finger Fife COW 30.43 15.37 36.93 46.84 38.20 26.08 193.8511 2

Palmetto Jack SD 47.09 32.17 30.40 40.31 37.40 40.72 228.0912 2

Foxy Filly COWG 40.94 29.80 36.13 40.11 44.47 39.12 230.5713 1

Choco Kid WRA 48.94 27.30 38.02 45.03 38.14 37.75 235.1814 1

Two Fingers Kurt WRA 51.53 28.51 44.89 53.14 35.89 37.50 251.4615 2

Pick Ax Pete DC 55.82 34.73 45.83 41.67 43.35 42.93 264.3316 1

Mr. Bull Wacker GFS 56.73 41.03 49.13 51.24 40.68 44.74 283.5517 1

Rango Kid ES 78.77 27.98 61.11 47.37 51.29 46.04 312.5618 1

Big Iron Jenkins WRA 82.02 34.96 85.51 123.14 105.15 86.78 517.5619 3
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Detail Match Results

Alias

Final

Final

Match

Cat Time Rank

Stage 1

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 2

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 3

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 4

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 5

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 6

Raw M P MS B FinalR R R R R R

1 Stone Ground 49r 132.75 21 21.68 0 0 0 0 21.68 10.79 0 0 0 0 10.79 19.02 4 0 0 0 39.02 24.47 0 0 0 0 24.47 19.40 0 0 0 0 19.40 17.39 0 0 0 0 17.391 1 14 2 1 2

2 Cardboard Cowboy COW 149.30 26 23.80 0 0 0 0 23.80 16.02 4 0 0 0 36.02 21.68 1 0 0 0 26.68 19.20 1 0 0 0 24.20 21.49 0 0 0 0 21.49 17.11 0 0 0 0 17.112 18 2 1 2 1

3 Rider In The Sky CB 154.30 25 31.86 0 0 0 0 31.86 16.36 0 0 0 0 16.36 27.21 0 0 0 0 27.21 26.47 0 0 0 0 26.47 25.63 0 0 0 0 25.63 26.77 0 0 0 0 26.774 6 3 4 4 4

4 Doc Kemm SL 163.40 32 27.34 0 1 0 0 37.34 15.63 0 0 0 0 15.63 29.67 0 0 0 0 29.67 26.19 0 0 0 0 26.19 25.93 0 0 0 0 25.93 23.64 1 0 0 0 28.647 4 6 3 5 7

5 Denny Boy SD 168.68 33 37.66 0 0 0 0 37.66 15.30 0 0 0 0 15.30 25.42 0 0 0 0 25.42 26.52 0 0 0 0 26.52 33.68 0 0 0 0 33.68 25.10 1 0 0 0 30.108 2 1 5 8 9

6 Palmetto Traveler 49r 176.60 40 29.94 2 0 0 0 39.94 16.58 0 0 0 0 16.58 28.23 0 0 0 0 28.23 28.60 2 0 0 0 38.60 24.98 0 0 0 0 24.98 28.27 0 0 0 0 28.2710 7 4 10 3 6

7 Lorenzo Kid BW 181.79 43 33.20 0 1 0 0 43.20 16.18 0 0 0 0 16.18 30.14 0 0 0 0 30.14 29.57 1 0 0 0 34.57 29.96 0 0 0 0 29.96 27.74 0 0 0 0 27.7412 5 7 8 6 5

8 Carolina Gray Dawg SL 186.43 51 36.37 0 0 0 0 36.37 17.77 0 0 0 0 17.77 35.67 0 0 0 0 35.67 30.14 0 0 0 0 30.14 37.75 0 0 0 0 37.75 28.73 0 0 0 0 28.736 8 10 7 12 8

9 Laredo Lou CB 190.34 50 33.72 1 0 0 0 38.72 18.50 1 0 0 0 23.50 29.24 0 0 0 0 29.24 28.10 0 0 0 0 28.10 29.92 1 0 0 0 34.92 25.86 2 0 0 0 35.869 10 5 6 9 11

10 Black Mike FCD 192.50 49 35.58 0 0 0 0 35.58 20.84 0 0 0 0 20.84 33.04 0 0 0 0 33.04 32.61 1 0 0 0 37.61 31.96 0 0 0 0 31.96 33.47 0 0 0 0 33.475 9 9 9 7 10

11 Fast Finger Fife COW 193.85 50 30.43 0 0 0 0 30.43 15.37 0 0 0 0 15.37 36.93 0 0 0 0 36.93 46.84 0 0 0 0 46.84 28.20 0 1 0 0 38.20 26.08 0 0 0 0 26.083 3 12 15 14 3

12 Palmetto Jack SD 228.09 74 42.09 1 0 0 0 47.09 22.17 2 0 0 0 32.17 30.40 0 0 0 0 30.40 30.31 2 0 0 0 40.31 37.40 0 0 0 0 37.40 30.72 2 0 0 0 40.7213 15 8 12 11 15

13 Foxy Filly COW
G

230.57 78 40.94 0 0 0 0 40.94 19.80 2 0 0 0 29.80 36.13 0 0 0 0 36.13 40.11 0 0 0 0 40.11 39.47 1 0 0 0 44.47 34.12 1 0 0 0 39.1211 14 11 11 17 14

14 Choco Kid WRA 235.18 78 43.94 1 0 0 0 48.94 27.30 0 0 0 0 27.30 38.02 0 0 0 0 38.02 40.03 1 0 0 0 45.03 38.14 0 0 0 0 38.14 37.75 0 0 0 0 37.7514 11 13 14 13 13

15 Two Fingers Kurt WRA 251.46 83 46.53 1 0 0 0 51.53 23.51 1 0 0 0 28.51 39.89 1 0 0 0 44.89 43.14 2 0 0 0 53.14 35.89 0 0 0 0 35.89 37.50 0 0 0 0 37.5015 13 15 18 10 12

16 Pick Ax Pete DC 264.33 93 55.82 0 0 0 0 55.82 34.73 0 0 0 0 34.73 45.83 0 0 0 0 45.83 41.67 0 0 0 0 41.67 43.35 0 0 0 0 43.35 42.93 0 0 0 0 42.9316 16 16 13 16 16

17 Mr. Bull Wacker GFS 283.55 102 51.73 1 0 0 0 56.73 36.03 1 0 0 0 41.03 39.13 2 0 0 0 49.13 46.24 1 0 0 0 51.24 40.68 0 0 0 0 40.68 44.74 0 0 0 0 44.7417 19 17 17 15 17

18 Rango Kid ES 312.56 100 53.77 5 0 0 0 78.77 22.98 1 0 0 0 27.98 46.11 3 0 0 0 61.11 47.37 0 0 0 0 47.37 51.29 0 0 0 0 51.29 46.04 0 0 0 0 46.0418 12 18 16 18 18

19 Big Iron Jenkins WRA 517.56 112 82.02 0 0 0 0 82.02 34.96 0 0 0 0 34.96 80.51 1 0 0 0 85.51 103.14 4 0 0 0 123.14 100.15 1 0 0 0 105.15 81.78 1 0 0 0 86.7819 17 19 19 19 19



Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

2/24/2018Saturday, February 24, 2018 2:00:47 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: 49'r

Stone Ground 132.751 1 South Carolina*** 4 0 0

Palmetto Traveler 176.602 6 South Carolina 4 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

2/24/2018Saturday, February 24, 2018 2:00:47 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: B Western

Lorenzo Kid 181.791 7 South Carolina 1 1 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

2/24/2018Saturday, February 24, 2018 2:00:47 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Cattle Baron

Rider In The Sky 154.301 3 South Carolina**** 0 0 0

Laredo Lou 190.342 9 South Carolina 5 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

2/24/2018Saturday, February 24, 2018 2:00:47 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Cowboy

Cardboard Cowboy 149.301 2 Georgia 6 0 0

Fast Finger Fife 193.852 11 South Carolina 0 1 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

2/24/2018Saturday, February 24, 2018 2:00:48 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Cowgirl

Foxy Filly 230.571 13 Georgia 4 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

2/24/2018Saturday, February 24, 2018 2:00:48 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Don CORLEONE

Pick Ax Pete 264.331 16 South Carolina**** 0 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

2/24/2018Saturday, February 24, 2018 2:00:48 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Elder Statesman

Rango Kid 312.561 18 South Carolina 9 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

2/24/2018Saturday, February 24, 2018 2:00:48 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Frontier Cartridge Duelist

Black Mike 192.501 10 South Carolina 1 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

2/24/2018Saturday, February 24, 2018 2:00:48 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Gunfighter Senior

Mr. Bull Wacker 283.551 17 South Carolina 5 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

2/24/2018Saturday, February 24, 2018 2:00:48 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Senior Duelist

Denny Boy 168.681 5 South Carolina 1 0 0

Palmetto Jack 228.092 12 South Carolina 7 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

2/24/2018Saturday, February 24, 2018 2:00:48 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Silver Senior

Doc Kemm 163.401 4 South Carolina 1 1 0

Carolina Gray Dawg 186.432 8 South Carolina**** 0 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

2/24/2018Saturday, February 24, 2018 2:00:48 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Wrangler

Choco Kid 235.181 14 South Carolina 2 0 0

Two Fingers Kurt 251.462 15 South Carolina 5 0 0

Big Iron Jenkins 517.563 19 South Carolina 7 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Clean and Smooth Main Match

Saturday, February 24, 2018 2:01:30 PM Shoot_date: 2/24/2018

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Carolina Gray Dawg

Pick Ax Pete

Rider In The Sky

3Total clean shooters:


